
#1 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Oskaloosa High School (A) 10:57.19 10

2 Pleasant Ridge High School (A) 11:03.69 8

3 Maur Hill-Mount Academy (A) 11:14.50 6

4 Jefferson County North High School (A) 12:51.57 4

#2 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Jefferson County North High School (A) 8:54.38 10

2 Maur Hill-Mount Academy (A) 8:57.07 8

3 Jackson Heights (A) 10:50.63 6

#3 Girls 100m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 CLOUSE, Colie Pleasant Ridge Hi 17.84 10

2 HANDKE, Ava Effingham - Atchis 18.77 8

3 KOSANKE, Holley Jefferson County 20.06 6

4 JOHNSTON, Mallory Valley Falls High 20.34 4

5 BRADSHAW, Alexis Oskaloosa High S 20.41 2

6 MCCOLLEY, Calleigh McLouth High Sch 21.02 1

7 HOFFMAN, Aurora Oskaloosa High S 22.90

#4 Boys 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 TERRY, Chase Jefferson County 16.92 10

2 THOMPSON, Camden Pleasant Ridge Hi 17.15 8

3 CHARTIER, Wyatt Horton High Scho 18.62 6

4 LOCKWOOD, Trent Horton High Scho 18.66 4

5 SMITH, Colin Pleasant Ridge Hi 19.67 2

6 COIT, Carter McLouth High Sch 20.51 1

#5 Girls 100 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 PELTZER, Maria Maur Hill-Mount A 13.53 10

2 KOECHNER, Capri Maur Hill-Mount A 13.54 8

3 MARSH, Parris Oskaloosa High S 13.73 6

4 WRIGHT, Hallie Oskaloosa High S 13.92 4

5 PORTER, Karlee Jefferson County 14.14 2

6 HANDKE, Ava Effingham - Atchis 14.15 1

7 WYATT, Somer McLouth High Sch 14.15

8 CHARTIER, Piper Horton High Scho 14.28

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 MARSH, Parris Oskaloosa High S 13.67  (NW)Q 1(1)

#5 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
2 WRIGHT, Hallie Oskaloosa High S 13.73  (NW)Q 2(1)

3 PELTZER, Maria Maur Hill-Mount A 13.75  (NW)Q 1(2)

4 KOECHNER, Capri Maur Hill-Mount A 13.76  (NW)Q 2(2)

5 WYATT, Somer McLouth High Sch 14.17  (NW)q 1(3)

6 PORTER, Karlee Jefferson County 14.18  (NW)Q 3(1)

7 CHARTIER, Piper Horton High Scho 14.23  (NW)Q 3(2)

8 HANDKE, Ava Effingham - Atchis 14.26  (NW)q 3(3)

9 SHUPE, Brynn Jackson Heights 14.27  (NW) 2(3)

10 MYERS, Renay Valley Falls High 14.40  (NW) 1(4)

11 CLOUSE, Colie Pleasant Ridge Hi 14.69  (NW) 2(4)

12 CALSING, Lizzie Valley Falls High 14.77  (NW) 2(5)

13 NOOR, Natasha Effingham - Atchis 14.87  (NW) 1(5)

14 PETERSON, Kaira Jefferson County 14.90  (NW) 1(6)

15 POTTS, Addison Effingham - Atchis 14.93  (NW) 3(4)

16 CARAY, Marissa McLouth High Sch 14.95  (NW) 3(5)

17 SIDES, Emma Jackson Heights 15.18  (NW) 2(6)

18 MCCOWAN, Kamrin McLouth High Sch 15.99  (NW) 2(7)

19 TREVINO, Ava Maur Hill-Mount A 16.17  (NW) 3(6)

20 LLOYD, Lillyan Valley Falls High 17.09  (NW) 2(8)

BACON, Madi Jackson Heights DNS  (NW) 3

FORBES, Taylor Pleasant Ridge Hi DNS  (NW) 3

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MARSH, Parris Oskaloosa High S 13.67Q

2 PELTZER, Maria Maur Hill-Mount A 13.75Q

3 WYATT, Somer McLouth High Sch 14.17q

4 MYERS, Renay Valley Falls High 14.40

5 NOOR, Natasha Effingham - Atchis 14.87

6 PETERSON, Kaira Jefferson County 14.90

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 WRIGHT, Hallie Oskaloosa High S 13.73Q

2 KOECHNER, Capri Maur Hill-Mount A 13.76Q

3 SHUPE, Brynn Jackson Heights 14.27

4 CLOUSE, Colie Pleasant Ridge Hi 14.69

5 CALSING, Lizzie Valley Falls High 14.77

6 SIDES, Emma Jackson Heights 15.18

7 MCCOWAN, Kamrin McLouth High Sch 15.99

8 LLOYD, Lillyan Valley Falls High 17.09

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 PORTER, Karlee Jefferson County 14.18Q

2 CHARTIER, Piper Horton High Scho 14.23Q

3 HANDKE, Ava Effingham - Atchis 14.26q
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#5 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
4 POTTS, Addison Effingham - Atchis 14.93

5 CARAY, Marissa McLouth High Sch 14.95

6 TREVINO, Ava Maur Hill-Mount A 16.17

BACON, Madi Jackson Heights DNS

FORBES, Taylor Pleasant Ridge Hi DNS

#6 Boys 100 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 PROFFIT, Kyson Jackson Heights 11.84 10

2 SCHUPP, Curtis McLouth High Sch 12.02 8

3 THOMPSON, Camden Pleasant Ridge Hi 12.07 6

4 SANFORD, Zach Maur Hill-Mount A 12.48 4

5 GOUGE, Landan Jackson Heights 12.51 2

6 SEEVER, Cameron Jefferson County 12.51 1

7 NOLL, Grady Jefferson County 12.62

8 ADCOCK, Layne Valley Falls High 12.74

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 PROFFIT, Kyson Jackson Heights 11.87  (NW)Q 2(1)

2 SCHUPP, Curtis McLouth High Sch 11.88  (NW)Q 1(1)

3 THOMPSON, Camden Pleasant Ridge Hi 11.92  (NW)Q 1(2)

4 SANFORD, Zach Maur Hill-Mount A 12.29  (NW)Q 3(1)

5 SEEVER, Cameron Jefferson County 12.33  (NW)Q 2(2)

6 GOUGE, Landan Jackson Heights 12.38  (NW)Q 3(2)

7 NOLL, Grady Jefferson County 12.52  (NW)q 1(3)

8 ADCOCK, Layne Valley Falls High 12.66  (NW)q 3(3)

9 BOOS, Thomas Maur Hill-Mount A 12.91  (NW) 1(4)

10 HALL, Liam Jefferson County 12.96  (NW) 3(4)

11 SUBELKA, Carter Oskaloosa High S 13.02  (NW) 2(3)

12 SMITH, Colin Pleasant Ridge Hi 13.29  (NW) 1(5)

13 MILLER, Dylan Horton High Scho 13.32  (NW) 2(4)

14 ANNETT, Nick McLouth High Sch 13.47  (NW) 2(5)

15 BROWNING, Brody Jackson Heights 13.53  (NW) 3(5)

16 MCEVOY, Isaac Pleasant Ridge Hi 13.58  (NW) 3(6)

17 BARKUS, Alaric Oskaloosa High S 13.91  (NW) 1(6)

18 GARRISON, Austin Horton High Scho 13.97  (NW) 1(7)

19 GLAVIN, Xavier Oskaloosa High S 14.12  (NW) 2(6)

20 SELLAND, Ben Horton High Scho 14.60  (NW) 2(7)

FIELDS, Gage McLouth High Sch DNS  (NW) 1

PELTZER, James Maur Hill-Mount A DNS  (NW) 2

PALMER, Nathan Effingham - Atchis DNS  (NW) 3

SAMPLE, Ashtan Valley Falls High DNS  (NW) 3

HEAT RESULTS

#6 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 SCHUPP, Curtis McLouth High Sch 11.88Q

2 THOMPSON, Camden Pleasant Ridge Hi 11.92Q

3 NOLL, Grady Jefferson County 12.52q

4 BOOS, Thomas Maur Hill-Mount A 12.91

5 SMITH, Colin Pleasant Ridge Hi 13.29

6 BARKUS, Alaric Oskaloosa High S 13.91

7 GARRISON, Austin Horton High Scho 13.97

FIELDS, Gage McLouth High Sch DNS

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 PROFFIT, Kyson Jackson Heights 11.87Q

2 SEEVER, Cameron Jefferson County 12.33Q

3 SUBELKA, Carter Oskaloosa High S 13.02

4 MILLER, Dylan Horton High Scho 13.32

5 ANNETT, Nick McLouth High Sch 13.47

6 GLAVIN, Xavier Oskaloosa High S 14.12

7 SELLAND, Ben Horton High Scho 14.60

PELTZER, James Maur Hill-Mount A DNS

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 SANFORD, Zach Maur Hill-Mount A 12.29Q

2 GOUGE, Landan Jackson Heights 12.38Q

3 ADCOCK, Layne Valley Falls High 12.66q

4 HALL, Liam Jefferson County 12.96

5 BROWNING, Brody Jackson Heights 13.53

6 MCEVOY, Isaac Pleasant Ridge Hi 13.58

PALMER, Nathan Effingham - Atchis DNS

SAMPLE, Ashtan Valley Falls High DNS

#7 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 VOGEL, Emma Oskaloosa High S 6:01.59 10

2 TROTTER, Clare Maur Hill-Mount A 6:07.35 8

3 PETERSON, Taylor Oskaloosa High S 6:08.49 6

4 BRADFIELD , Lucy Maur Hill-Mount A 6:22.84 4

5 JOHNSON, Carina Jefferson County 6:28.62 2

6 TEMPELTON, Abby Pleasant Ridge Hi 6:34.33 1

7 JENKINS, Bailey Jefferson County 6:35.33

8 PETERSON, Katie Oskaloosa High S 6:43.50

9 BLACKSMITH, Jayden Horton High Scho 6:43.93

10 SELF, Laramie Jackson Heights 6:51.96

11 HEFTY, Faith Valley Falls High 6:52.16

12 BOESE, Lucy McLouth High Sch 7:02.04

13 PEERSON, Gabby McLouth High Sch 7:08.21

14 DENEAULT, Alexis Jackson Heights 7:10.23

15 FERGUSON, Sieanna Valley Falls High 7:37.42

16 DE MELLO, Luiza Maur Hill-Mount A 7:42.55
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#7 Girls 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts

HANDKE, Avery Effingham - Atchis DNS

#8 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MEREDITH, Lucas Jefferson County 4:48.47 10

2 CAMPBELL , Jayce Maur Hill-Mount A 4:50.16 8

3 LINCK, Nate Jackson Heights 4:58.73 6

4 NICHOL, Jonah Maur Hill-Mount A 5:09.28 4

5 JAMVOLD, Aiden Horton High Scho 5:30.65 2

6 EDMONDS, Lane Jefferson County 5:32.80 1

7 KARNS, Korbin Jackson Heights 5:38.00

8 PLAKE, Jaxson McLouth High Sch 5:38.60

9 KESSLER, Drayton McLouth High Sch 5:42.13

10 KANE, Max Jefferson County 5:43.15

11 SCHWED, Ayden Horton High Scho 5:49.60

12 CHIMIDLING, Evan Maur Hill-Mount A 5:55.96

13 MANCE, Brent Pleasant Ridge Hi 6:07.39

GILL, Ace McLouth High Sch DNS

BROOKS, Ethan Effingham - Atchis DNS

#9 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Jefferson County North High School (A) 52.95 10

2 Valley Falls High School (A) 54.62 8

3 Pleasant Ridge High School (A) 55.19 6

4 McLouth High School (A) 55.81 4

5 Jackson Heights (A) 56.27 2

6 Oskaloosa High School (A) 56.61 1

7 Maur Hill-Mount Academy (A) 57.24

8 Effingham - Atchison County High School (A) 57.66

#10 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Jefferson County North High School (A) 45.61 10

2 Pleasant Ridge High School (A) 47.68 8

3 Maur Hill-Mount Academy (A) 47.74 6

4 McLouth High School (A) 48.12 4

5 Jackson Heights (A) 48.58 2

6 Valley Falls High School (A) 49.28 1

#11 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PELTZER, Maria Maur Hill-Mount A 1:03.29 2(1) 10

2 KOECHNER, Capri Maur Hill-Mount A 1:04.23 2(2) 8

3 MARSH, Parris Oskaloosa High S 1:05.01 2(3) 6

4 IVY, Sophia Jackson Heights 1:07.50 2(4) 4

5 GERETY, Maddie Jefferson County 1:08.83 2(5) 2

#11 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
6 MAJOR, Bela Pleasant Ridge Hi 1:11.33 2(6) 1

7 SCHUPP, Donna McLouth High Sch 1:14.58 1(1)

8 CARAY, Marissa McLouth High Sch 1:15.32 2(7)

9 STIRTON, Ellah Horton High Scho 1:15.51 2(8)

10 MCCOWAN, Kamrin McLouth High Sch 1:21.51 1(2)

11 HOFFMAN, Aurora Oskaloosa High S 1:29.07 1(3)

FORBES, Taylor Pleasant Ridge Hi DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 SCHUPP, Donna McLouth High Sch 1:14.58

2 MCCOWAN, Kamrin McLouth High Sch 1:21.51

3 HOFFMAN, Aurora Oskaloosa High S 1:29.07

FORBES, Taylor Pleasant Ridge Hi DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 PELTZER, Maria Maur Hill-Mount A 1:03.29

2 KOECHNER, Capri Maur Hill-Mount A 1:04.23

3 MARSH, Parris Oskaloosa High S 1:05.01

4 IVY, Sophia Jackson Heights 1:07.50

5 GERETY, Maddie Jefferson County 1:08.83

6 MAJOR, Bela Pleasant Ridge Hi 1:11.33

7 CARAY, Marissa McLouth High Sch 1:15.32

8 STIRTON, Ellah Horton High Scho 1:15.51

#12 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SANFORD, Zach Maur Hill-Mount A 52.19 2(1) 10

2 ELIAS, Will Jefferson County 53.35 2(2) 8

3 CANTRELL, Drennan McLouth High Sch 55.31 2(3) 6

4 CAHILL, Nicholas Jefferson County 55.91 2(4) 4

5 MANVILLE, Calvin Jefferson County 56.16 2(5) 2

6 SUBELKA, Carter Oskaloosa High S 57.05 2(6) 1

7 ANNETT, Nick McLouth High Sch 58.98 1(1)

8 HEFTY, Josiah Valley Falls High 59.20 2(7)

9 KARNS, Isaac Jackson Heights 59.77 2(8)

10 LAYTON, Nate Pleasant Ridge Hi 1:00.98 1(2)

11 GLAVIN, Xavier Oskaloosa High S 1:04.80 1(3)

GULOTTA, Anthony Jackson Heights DNS 1

DANIELS, Makade McLouth High Sch DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 ANNETT, Nick McLouth High Sch 58.98

2 LAYTON, Nate Pleasant Ridge Hi 1:00.98

3 GLAVIN, Xavier Oskaloosa High S 1:04.80

GULOTTA, Anthony Jackson Heights DNS
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#12 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

DANIELS, Makade McLouth High Sch DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 SANFORD, Zach Maur Hill-Mount A 52.19

2 ELIAS, Will Jefferson County 53.35

3 CANTRELL, Drennan McLouth High Sch 55.31

4 CAHILL, Nicholas Jefferson County 55.91

5 MANVILLE, Calvin Jefferson County 56.16

6 SUBELKA, Carter Oskaloosa High S 57.05

7 HEFTY, Josiah Valley Falls High 59.20

8 KARNS, Isaac Jackson Heights 59.77

#13 Girls 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 JOHNSON, Clara Jefferson County 52.29 10

2 HANDKE, Ava Effingham - Atchis 55.19 8

3 WOMMACK, Kamber Jackson Heights 56.65 6

4 CHARTIER, Piper Horton High Scho 57.25 4

5 SIDES, Emma Jackson Heights 57.93 2

6 KOSANKE, Holley Jefferson County 1:01.95 1

7 HOFFMAN, Aurora Oskaloosa High S 1:09.46

#14 Boys 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 LOCKWOOD, Trent Horton High Scho 43.22 10

2 SARGENT, Carl Maur Hill-Mount A 44.33 8

3 TERRY, Chase Jefferson County 46.54 6

4 SMITH, Jack Maur Hill-Mount A 47.11 4

5 NOLL, Chris Jefferson County 48.19 2

6 CHARTIER, Wyatt Horton High Scho 49.19 1

7 BARKUS, Alaric Oskaloosa High S 49.46

#15 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 VOGEL, Katelyn Oskaloosa High S 2:31.84 10

2 THOMPSON, Rylee Jefferson County 2:35.82 8

3 SASS, Autumn Pleasant Ridge Hi 2:36.71 6

4 RENK, Jordyn Maur Hill-Mount A 2:39.13 4

5 YATES, Katelynn Valley Falls High 2:53.61 2

6 PETERSON, Katie Oskaloosa High S 2:53.64 1

7 PEERSON, Gabby McLouth High Sch 3:02.74

8 SELF, Laramie Jackson Heights 3:05.28

9 BRADSHAW, Alexis Oskaloosa High S 3:06.71

10 POTTS, Addison Effingham - Atchis 3:17.46

11 BOESE, Lucy McLouth High Sch 3:24.25

MARTIN, Lindsay Valley Falls High DNS

#16 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 KANE, Isaac Jefferson County 1:59.64 10

2 LINCK, Nate Jackson Heights 2:07.90 8

3 BOCCOLARI, Federico Oskaloosa High S 2:12.35 6

4 EDWARDS, Brody Jefferson County 2:15.44 4

5 STEWART, Andrew Pleasant Ridge Hi 2:15.92 2

6 BURK, Riley Jefferson County 2:20.99 1

7 CAMPBELL, Josh Maur Hill-Mount A 2:21.97

8 PLAKE, Jaxson McLouth High Sch 2:32.89

9 SCHWED, Ayden Horton High Scho 2:43.22

10 GLAVIN, Xavier Oskaloosa High S 2:53.45

11 MCGAUGHY, William Oskaloosa High S 3:03.54

GILL, Ace McLouth High Sch DNS

MOORE, Jack Maur Hill-Mount A DNS

#17 Girls 200 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 KOECHNER, Capri Maur Hill-Mount A 27.49 10

2 PORTER, Karlee Jefferson County 28.40 8

3 PELTZER, Maria Maur Hill-Mount A 28.56 6

4 SHUPE, Brynn Jackson Heights 28.61 4

5 WYATT, Somer McLouth High Sch 29.12 2

6 NWGABA, Onyi Maur Hill-Mount A 29.37 1

7 HANDKE, Ava Effingham - Atchis 29.77

8 MARSH, Parris Oskaloosa High S 29.79

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 KOECHNER, Capri Maur Hill-Mount A 28.31  (NW)Q 2(1)

2 WYATT, Somer McLouth High Sch 28.33  (NW)Q 1(1)

3 PELTZER, Maria Maur Hill-Mount A 28.44  (NW)Q 1(2)

4 PORTER, Karlee Jefferson County 28.68  (NW)q 1(3)

5 HANDKE, Ava Effingham - Atchis 29.20  (NW)Q 2(2)

6 SHUPE, Brynn Jackson Heights 29.27  (NW)q 2(3)

7 MARSH, Parris Oskaloosa High S 29.47  (NW)Q 3(1)

8 BLATTNER, Gwynn Jefferson County 29.49  (NW) 1(4)

9 NWGABA, Onyi Maur Hill-Mount A 29.58  (NW)Q 3(2)

10 MYERS, Renay Valley Falls High 29.67  (NW) 3(3)

11 CLOUSE, Colie Pleasant Ridge Hi 29.86  (NW) 2(4)

12 KEO, Ashtyn Horton High Scho 31.56  (NW) 3(4)

13 LOOP, Naomi Valley Falls High 31.66  (NW) 2(5)

14 SCHUPP, Donna McLouth High Sch 31.82  (NW) 3(5)

15 NOOR, Natasha Effingham - Atchis 32.04  (NW) 1(5)

16 MCCOWAN, Kamrin McLouth High Sch 32.78  (NW) 1(6)

17 FULTZ, Kaydeece Effingham - Atchis 33.02  (NW) 3(6)

18 WEISHAAR, Bowie Jefferson County 33.09  (NW) 2(6)
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#17 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
19 FORBES, Taylor Pleasant Ridge Hi 33.13  (NW) 2(7)

20 BLACKSMITH, Jayden Horton High Scho 33.73  (NW) 3(7)

21 FERGUSON, Sieanna Valley Falls High 34.50  (NW) 3(8)

22 NOLL, Ruby Oskaloosa High S 37.48  (NW) 2(8)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 WYATT, Somer McLouth High Sch 28.33Q

2 PELTZER, Maria Maur Hill-Mount A 28.44Q

3 PORTER, Karlee Jefferson County 28.68q

4 BLATTNER, Gwynn Jefferson County 29.49

5 NOOR, Natasha Effingham - Atchis 32.04

6 MCCOWAN, Kamrin McLouth High Sch 32.78

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 KOECHNER, Capri Maur Hill-Mount A 28.31Q

2 HANDKE, Ava Effingham - Atchis 29.20Q

3 SHUPE, Brynn Jackson Heights 29.27q

4 CLOUSE, Colie Pleasant Ridge Hi 29.86

5 LOOP, Naomi Valley Falls High 31.66

6 WEISHAAR, Bowie Jefferson County 33.09

7 FORBES, Taylor Pleasant Ridge Hi 33.13

8 NOLL, Ruby Oskaloosa High S 37.48

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MARSH, Parris Oskaloosa High S 29.47Q

2 NWGABA, Onyi Maur Hill-Mount A 29.58Q

3 MYERS, Renay Valley Falls High 29.67

4 KEO, Ashtyn Horton High Scho 31.56

5 SCHUPP, Donna McLouth High Sch 31.82

6 FULTZ, Kaydeece Effingham - Atchis 33.02

7 BLACKSMITH, Jayden Horton High Scho 33.73

8 FERGUSON, Sieanna Valley Falls High 34.50

#18 Boys 200 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 PROFFIT, Kyson Jackson Heights 23.60 10

2 SCHUPP, Curtis McLouth High Sch 24.34 8

3 THOMPSON, Camden Pleasant Ridge Hi 24.76 6

4 LOCKWOOD, Trent Horton High Scho 25.40 4

5 SUBELKA, Carter Oskaloosa High S 25.86 2

6 GOUGE, Landan Jackson Heights 25.97 1

7 EASTERDAY, Alex Jefferson County 26.17

8 CANTRELL, Drennan McLouth High Sch 26.94

#18 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 THOMPSON, Camden Pleasant Ridge Hi 24.56  (NW)Q 3(1)

2 PROFFIT, Kyson Jackson Heights 24.74  (NW)Q 1(1)

3 SCHUPP, Curtis McLouth High Sch 25.05  (NW)Q 2(1)

4 GOUGE, Landan Jackson Heights 25.18  (NW)Q 3(2)

5 CANTRELL, Drennan McLouth High Sch 25.22  (NW)Q 1(2)

6 SUBELKA, Carter Oskaloosa High S 25.62  (NW)q 1(3)

7 LOCKWOOD, Trent Horton High Scho 25.78  (NW)Q 2(2)

8 EASTERDAY, Alex Jefferson County 26.24  (NW)q 3(3)

9 SHEPHARD , Omari Maur Hill-Mount A 26.39  (NW) 3(4)

10 BAKER, Callum Jefferson County 26.47  (NW) 2(3)

11 HEFTY, Josiah Valley Falls High 26.47  (NW) 2(4)

12 BOOS, Thomas Maur Hill-Mount A 26.65  (NW) 3(5)

13 ADCOCK, Layne Valley Falls High 26.66  (NW) 1(4)

14 RODRIGUEZ , Christia Maur Hill-Mount A 26.87  (NW) 1(5)

15 BERNASEK, Lucas Valley Falls High 27.04  (NW) 3(6)

16 CHARTIER, Wyatt Horton High Scho 27.58  (NW) 1(6)

17 MCEVOY, Isaac Pleasant Ridge Hi 27.79  (NW) 2(5)

18 LINDSAY, Dawson Jefferson County 27.83  (NW) 3(7)

ANNETT, Nick McLouth High Sch DNS  (NW) 2

BARKUS, Alaric Oskaloosa High S DNS  (NW) 3

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 PROFFIT, Kyson Jackson Heights 24.74Q

2 CANTRELL, Drennan McLouth High Sch 25.22Q

3 SUBELKA, Carter Oskaloosa High S 25.62q

4 ADCOCK, Layne Valley Falls High 26.66

5 RODRIGUEZ , Christia Maur Hill-Mount A 26.87

6 CHARTIER, Wyatt Horton High Scho 27.58

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 SCHUPP, Curtis McLouth High Sch 25.05Q

2 LOCKWOOD, Trent Horton High Scho 25.78Q

3 BAKER, Callum Jefferson County 26.47

4 HEFTY, Josiah Valley Falls High 26.47

5 MCEVOY, Isaac Pleasant Ridge Hi 27.79

ANNETT, Nick McLouth High Sch DNS

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 THOMPSON, Camden Pleasant Ridge Hi 24.56Q

2 GOUGE, Landan Jackson Heights 25.18Q

3 EASTERDAY, Alex Jefferson County 26.24q

4 SHEPHARD , Omari Maur Hill-Mount A 26.39

5 BOOS, Thomas Maur Hill-Mount A 26.65

6 BERNASEK, Lucas Valley Falls High 27.04
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#18 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
7 LINDSAY, Dawson Jefferson County 27.83

BARKUS, Alaric Oskaloosa High S DNS

#19 Girls 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 VOGEL, Katelyn Oskaloosa High S 12:45.60 10

2 BLACKARD, Alexis Pleasant Ridge Hi 13:25.94 8

3 BLACK, Bella Maur Hill-Mount A 13:44.15 6

4 PETERSON, Taylor Oskaloosa High S 13:55.70 4

5 KEMNITZ, Cosette Maur Hill-Mount A 14:18.72 2

6 JENKINS, Bailey Jefferson County 14:34.09 1

7 PETERSON, Katie Oskaloosa High S 14:55.09

8 BOESE, Lucy McLouth High Sch 16:02.65

9 DENEAULT, Alexis Jackson Heights 17:20.75

#21 Boys 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MEREDITH, Lucas Jefferson County 11:14.24 10

2 BOCCOLARI, Federico Oskaloosa High S 11:47.31 8

3 WURTZ, Bo Maur Hill-Mount A 11:48.36 6

4 LAIRD, Isaac Jefferson County 12:13.63 4

5 ROLOFF, Scott Jefferson County 12:13.73 2

6 KESSLER, Drayton McLouth High Sch 12:28.84 1

7 PLAKE, Jaxson McLouth High Sch 13:09.96

8 BROWNING, Talen Jackson Heights 13:26.03

9 CAMPBELL, Josh Maur Hill-Mount A 13:51.90

#22 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Jefferson County North High School (A) 4:26.98 10

2 Maur Hill-Mount Academy (A) 4:27.02 8

3 Oskaloosa High School (A) 4:35.72 6

4 Pleasant Ridge High School (A) 4:52.21 4

5 Jackson Heights (A) 4:58.29 2

#23 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Jefferson County North High School (A) 3:33.75 10

2 Maur Hill-Mount Academy (A) 3:38.06 8

3 Jackson Heights (A) 3:52.98 6

4 McLouth High School (A) 3:56.98 4

5 Horton High School (A) 3:58.52 2

#24 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 KANE, Isaac Jefferson County 6' 2" 10

#24 Boys High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
2 MANVILLE, Calvin Jefferson County 5' 10" 8

3 SHEPHARD , Omari Maur Hill-Mount A 5' 8" 6

4 GWARTNEY, Wyatt Pleasant Ridge Hi 5' 6" 3

4 CAHILL, Nicholas Jefferson County 5' 6" 3

6 LAYTON, Nate Pleasant Ridge Hi 5' 6" 1

7 KESSLER, Drayton McLouth High Sch 5' 4"

8 BERNASEK, Lucas Valley Falls High 5' 4"

#25 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SMITH, Evelyn Jefferson County 4' 8" 10

2 THOMPSON, Rylee Jefferson County 4' 8" 8

3 PATZ, Abbygayle McLouth High Sch 4' 6" 6

4 POTTS, Addison Effingham - Atchis 4' 6" 4

5 PORTER, Karlee Jefferson County 4' 6" 2

6 PEERSON, Gabby McLouth High Sch 4' 0" 1

SLOAN, Addie Pleasant Ridge Hi NH

#26 Boys Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 EASTERDAY, Alex Jefferson County 10' 0" 10

2 ROLOFF, Scott Jefferson County 9' 6" 8

3 MCAFEE, Carson Jefferson County 9' 0" 6

4 DANIELS, Makade McLouth High Sch 9' 0" 4

#27 Girls Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 JOHNSON, Clara Jefferson County 9' 0" 10

2 WRIGHT, Hallie Oskaloosa High S 8' 6" 8

3 MCCOLLEY, Calleigh McLouth High Sch 7' 6" 6

4 SCHIERLING, Anna Jackson Heights 7' 6" 4

5 RICHTER, Alexis Jackson Heights 7' 6" 2

6 JOHNSON, Carina Jefferson County 7' 0" 1

7 GERETY, Maddie Jefferson County 5' 6"

#28 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SEEVER, Cameron Jefferson County 20' 01 /4  (NW) 10

2 NOLL, Grady Jefferson County 19' 3"  (NW) 8

3 HANDKE, Ben Effingham - Atchis 18' 9"  (NW) 6

4 BERNASEK, Lucas Valley Falls High 17' 111 /4  (NW) 4

5 HALL, Liam Jefferson County 17' 103 /4  (NW) 2

6 PEEK, Sir Jackson Heights 16' 10"  (NW) 1

7 KIME, Isaiah Pleasant Ridge Hi 16' 51 /2  (NW)

8 BOCCOLARI, Federico Oskaloosa High S 16' 4"  (NW)

8 HEFTY, Josiah Valley Falls High 16' 4"  (NW)

10 BROWNING, Brody Jackson Heights 16' 31 /2  (NW)
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#28 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
11 MILLER, Dylan Horton High Scho 16' 3"  (NW)

11 BARKUS, Alaric Oskaloosa High S 16' 3"  (NW)

13 COIT, Carter McLouth High Sch 16' 1"  (NW)

14 SHEPHARD , Omari Maur Hill-Mount A 15' 2"  (NW)

15 GLAVIN, Xavier Oskaloosa High S 12' 9"  (NW)

BROOKS, Ethan Effingham - Atchis DNS  (NW)

#29 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 NWGABA, Onyi Maur Hill-Mount A 15' 9"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 PATZ, Abbygayle McLouth High Sch 15' 61 /2  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 SHUPE, Brynn Jackson Heights 15' 3"  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 POTTS, Addison Effingham - Atchis 14' 10"  (NW) 1(1) 4

5 VOGEL, Emma Oskaloosa High S 14' 6"  (NW) 2(4) 1.5

5 GERETY, Maddie Jefferson County 14' 6"  (NW) 2(4) 1.5

7 MYERS, Renay Valley Falls High 14' 51 /2  (NW) 2(6)

8 STIRTON, Ellah Horton High Scho 14' 0"  (NW) 2(7)

9 HANDKE, Avery Effingham - Atchis 13' 71 /2  (NW) 1(2)

10 WILLIAMS, My'Azia McLouth High Sch 13' 4"  (NW) 2(8)

11 BRADSHAW, Olivia Oskaloosa High S 13' 11 /2  (NW) 2(9)

12 YATES, Katelynn Valley Falls High 12' 81 /2  (NW) 1(3)

13 JOHNSTON, Mallory Valley Falls High 12' 8"  (NW) 1(4)

13 CROSSLAND, Makayla Effingham - Atchis 12' 8"  (NW) 2(10)

13 BACON, Madi Jackson Heights 12' 8"  (NW) 2(10)

16 COLWELL, Nora Maur Hill-Mount A 12' 5"  (NW) 1(5)

17 HOFFMAN, Aurora Oskaloosa High S 11' 10"  (NW) 1(6)

18 BLACKSMITH, Jayden Horton High Scho 11' 91 /2  (NW) 1(7)

19 KOSANKE, Holley Jefferson County 11' 21 /2  (NW) 1(8)

MILLER, Zizwani Maur Hill-Mount A DNS  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 POTTS, Addison Effingham - Atchis 14' 10"  (NW)

2 HANDKE, Avery Effingham - Atchis 13' 71 /2  (NW)

3 YATES, Katelynn Valley Falls High 12' 81 /2  (NW)

4 JOHNSTON, Mallory Valley Falls High 12' 8"  (NW)

5 COLWELL, Nora Maur Hill-Mount A 12' 5"  (NW)

6 HOFFMAN, Aurora Oskaloosa High S 11' 10"  (NW)

7 BLACKSMITH, Jayden Horton High Scho 11' 91 /2  (NW)

8 KOSANKE, Holley Jefferson County 11' 21 /2  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 NWGABA, Onyi Maur Hill-Mount A 15' 9"  (NW)

2 PATZ, Abbygayle McLouth High Sch 15' 61 /2  (NW)

3 SHUPE, Brynn Jackson Heights 15' 3"  (NW)

4 VOGEL, Emma Oskaloosa High S 14' 6"  (NW)

4 GERETY, Maddie Jefferson County 14' 6"  (NW)

#29 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
6 MYERS, Renay Valley Falls High 14' 51 /2  (NW)

7 STIRTON, Ellah Horton High Scho 14' 0"  (NW)

8 WILLIAMS, My'Azia McLouth High Sch 13' 4"  (NW)

9 BRADSHAW, Olivia Oskaloosa High S 13' 11 /2  (NW)

10 CROSSLAND, Makayla Effingham - Atchis 12' 8"  (NW)

10 BACON, Madi Jackson Heights 12' 8"  (NW)

MILLER, Zizwani Maur Hill-Mount A DNS  (NW)

#30 Boys Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 KEIRNS, Connor Jefferson County 42' 9"  (NW) 10

2 BEYING, Cooper Pleasant Ridge Hi 40' 51 /4  (NW) 8

3 GWARTNEY, Wyatt Pleasant Ridge Hi 40' 11 /2  (NW) 6

4 SEEVER, Cameron Jefferson County 40' 1"  (NW) 4

5 DUNCAN, Canon Pleasant Ridge Hi 39' 0"  (NW) 2

6 HANDKE, Ben Effingham - Atchis 38' 111 /4  (NW) 1

7 BAKER, Callum Jefferson County 36' 9"  (NW)

8 PEEK, Sir Jackson Heights 35' 31 /2  (NW)

9 MILLER, Dylan Horton High Scho 33' 31 /2  (NW)

COIT, Carter McLouth High Sch DNS  (NW)

#31 Girls Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 POTTER, Ava Pleasant Ridge Hi 33' 11"  (NW) 10

2 WRIGHT, Hallie Oskaloosa High S 33' 10"  (NW) 8

3 SMITH, Evelyn Jefferson County 32' 61 /2  (NW) 6

4 JOHNSON, Clara Jefferson County 32' 2"  (NW) 4

5 BANIEWICZ, Hope Maur Hill-Mount A 31' 111 /2  (NW) 2

6 SHUPE, Brynn Jackson Heights 30' 91 /2  (NW) 1

7 IVY, Sophia Jackson Heights 30' 11 /2  (NW)

8 WOMMACK, Kamber Jackson Heights 30' 1"  (NW)

9 BRADSHAW, Olivia Oskaloosa High S 30' 01 /2  (NW)

10 JOHNSON, Carina Jefferson County 27' 11"  (NW)

11 URBAN, Paige Maur Hill-Mount A 26' 1"  (NW)

#32 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 TWEED, RB Jefferson County 39' 11" 2(1) 10

2 ORJI, Uchenna McLouth High Sch 38' 31 /2 2(2) 8

3 GARRISON, Austin Horton High Scho 37' 103 /4 2(3) 6

4 GULOTTA, Anthony Jackson Heights 37' 1" 2(4) 4

5 HOLWICK, Judd McLouth High Sch 36' 11" 2(5) 2

6 DOTY, Wyatt Horton High Scho 36' 41 /2 2(6) 1

7 MURPHY, Caeden McLouth High Sch 35' 61 /4 2(7)

8 SELLAND, Ben Horton High Scho 35' 51 /2 2(8)

9 DOOLEY, Hunter Pleasant Ridge Hi 35' 01 /2 2(9)

10 HUND, DJ Pleasant Ridge Hi 32' 101 /2 2(10)
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#32 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
11 YUNKER, Thomas Pleasant Ridge Hi 31' 10" 1(1)

12 MURPHY, Jakob Maur Hill-Mount A 31' 33 /4 1(2)

13 NOLL, Abe Jefferson County 30' 81 /2 1(3)

14 SINGLETON, Kooper Jackson Heights 30' 41 /4 2(11)

15 WATKINS, Max Jackson Heights 29' 83 /4 2(12)

16 WEBB, Elijah Effingham - Atchis 29' 6" 1(4)

17 TORRES, Nate Maur Hill-Mount A 26' 1" 1(5)

18 HUMBURG , Vincent Maur Hill-Mount A 23' 3" 1(6)

19 MCGAUGHY, William Oskaloosa High S 22' 0" 1(7)

20 BARE, Harrison Effingham - Atchis 21' 21 /4 1(8)

BURK, Braden Jefferson County DNS 1

SAMPLE, Ashtan Valley Falls High DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 YUNKER, Thomas Pleasant Ridge Hi 31' 10"

2 MURPHY, Jakob Maur Hill-Mount A 31' 33 /4

3 NOLL, Abe Jefferson County 30' 81 /2

4 WEBB, Elijah Effingham - Atchis 29' 6"

5 TORRES, Nate Maur Hill-Mount A 26' 1"

6 HUMBURG , Vincent Maur Hill-Mount A 23' 3"

7 MCGAUGHY, William Oskaloosa High S 22' 0"

8 BARE, Harrison Effingham - Atchis 21' 21 /4

BURK, Braden Jefferson County DNS

SAMPLE, Ashtan Valley Falls High DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 TWEED, RB Jefferson County 39' 11"

2 ORJI, Uchenna McLouth High Sch 38' 31 /2

3 GARRISON, Austin Horton High Scho 37' 103 /4

4 GULOTTA, Anthony Jackson Heights 37' 1"

5 HOLWICK, Judd McLouth High Sch 36' 11"

6 DOTY, Wyatt Horton High Scho 36' 41 /2

7 MURPHY, Caeden McLouth High Sch 35' 61 /4

8 SELLAND, Ben Horton High Scho 35' 51 /2

9 DOOLEY, Hunter Pleasant Ridge Hi 35' 01 /2

10 HUND, DJ Pleasant Ridge Hi 32' 101 /2

11 SINGLETON, Kooper Jackson Heights 30' 41 /4

12 WATKINS, Max Jackson Heights 29' 83 /4

#33 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 ERNZEN, Mia Pleasant Ridge Hi 32' 9" 2(1) 10

2 LAIRD, Abigail Jefferson County 32' 8" 2(2) 8

3 COCHREN, Dawson Jackson Heights 32' 7" 2(3) 6

4 MURPHY, Emma Pleasant Ridge Hi 30' 10" 2(4) 4

5 JOICE, Kenna Effingham - Atchis 29' 0" 2(5) 2

#33 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
6 COURTER, Lauren Effingham - Atchis 28' 111 /2 2(6) 1

7 COCHREN, Chesnea Jackson Heights 28' 8" 2(7)

8 STREET, Zoe Maur Hill-Mount A 27' 10" 1(1)

9 GRANDPRE, Ashley Valley Falls High 27' 81 /2 2(8)

10 FOOTE, Kaylee Effingham - Atchis 26' 51 /2 1(2)

11 HATTEMER, Logan Oskaloosa High S 26' 01 /2 2(9)

12 LEGRAND, Izzy Jefferson County 25' 11" 2(10)

13 LEE, Michael Jefferson County 24' 11" 1(3)

14 CHEEK, Amora McLouth High Sch 24' 8" 1(4)

15 SEICHEPINE, Blayke Oskaloosa High S 23' 101 /2 2(11)

16 JIRAK, Katherine Maur Hill-Mount A 23' 8" 1(5)

17 MAHON, Brooklyn McLouth High Sch 23' 21 /2 1(6)

18 THORNE, Cora Maur Hill-Mount A 23' 2" 1(7)

19 MARTIN, Lindsay Valley Falls High 22' 91 /2 2(12)

20 LEMKE, Madison Pleasant Ridge Hi 21' 4" 1(8)

21 BOTTOM, Carly Horton High Scho 21' 1" 1(9)

22 MCGAUGHY, Rylee Oskaloosa High S 20' 31 /2 1(10)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 STREET, Zoe Maur Hill-Mount A 27' 10"

2 FOOTE, Kaylee Effingham - Atchis 26' 51 /2

3 LEE, Michael Jefferson County 24' 11"

4 CHEEK, Amora McLouth High Sch 24' 8"

5 JIRAK, Katherine Maur Hill-Mount A 23' 8"

6 MAHON, Brooklyn McLouth High Sch 23' 21 /2

7 THORNE, Cora Maur Hill-Mount A 23' 2"

8 LEMKE, Madison Pleasant Ridge Hi 21' 4"

9 BOTTOM, Carly Horton High Scho 21' 1"

10 MCGAUGHY, Rylee Oskaloosa High S 20' 31 /2

Flight 2 of 2

1 ERNZEN, Mia Pleasant Ridge Hi 32' 9"

2 LAIRD, Abigail Jefferson County 32' 8"

3 COCHREN, Dawson Jackson Heights 32' 7"

4 MURPHY, Emma Pleasant Ridge Hi 30' 10"

5 JOICE, Kenna Effingham - Atchis 29' 0"

6 COURTER, Lauren Effingham - Atchis 28' 111 /2

7 COCHREN, Chesnea Jackson Heights 28' 8"

8 GRANDPRE, Ashley Valley Falls High 27' 81 /2

9 HATTEMER, Logan Oskaloosa High S 26' 01 /2

10 LEGRAND, Izzy Jefferson County 25' 11"

11 SEICHEPINE, Blayke Oskaloosa High S 23' 101 /2

12 MARTIN, Lindsay Valley Falls High 22' 91 /2
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#34 Boys Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 GULOTTA, Anthony Jackson Heights 134' 1" 2(1) 10

2 SELLAND, Ben Horton High Scho 128' 10" 2(2) 8

3 TWEED, RB Jefferson County 126' 9" 2(3) 6

4 CLAYCAMP, Kaden Jackson Heights 125' 11" 2(4) 4

5 GARRISON, Austin Horton High Scho 123' 3" 2(5) 2

6 SINGLETON, Kooper Jackson Heights 118' 9" 2(6) 1

7 DOTY, Wyatt Horton High Scho 112' 0" 2(7)

8 CUMMINS, Yuriah Pleasant Ridge Hi 105' 6" 1(1)

9 SILVERS, Wyatt Jefferson County 100' 6" 1(2)

10 NOLL, Abe Jefferson County 99' 5" 2(8)

11 MURPHY, Jakob Maur Hill-Mount A 95' 7" 1(3)

12 DOOLEY, Hunter Pleasant Ridge Hi 94' 10" 1(4)

13 HUND, DJ Pleasant Ridge Hi 91' 7" 2(9)

14 MURPHY, Caeden McLouth High Sch 86' 8" 1(5)

15 HUMBURG , Vincent Maur Hill-Mount A 77' 7" 1(6)

16 HOLWICK, Judd McLouth High Sch 75' 6" 1(7)

17 ORJI, Uchenna McLouth High Sch 70' 9" 2(10)

18 MCGAUGHY, William Oskaloosa High S 56' 4" 1(8)

PALMER, Nathan Effingham - Atchis DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 CUMMINS, Yuriah Pleasant Ridge Hi 105' 6"

2 SILVERS, Wyatt Jefferson County 100' 6"

3 MURPHY, Jakob Maur Hill-Mount A 95' 7"

4 DOOLEY, Hunter Pleasant Ridge Hi 94' 10"

5 MURPHY, Caeden McLouth High Sch 86' 8"

6 HUMBURG , Vincent Maur Hill-Mount A 77' 7"

7 HOLWICK, Judd McLouth High Sch 75' 6"

8 MCGAUGHY, William Oskaloosa High S 56' 4"

Flight 2 of 2

1 GULOTTA, Anthony Jackson Heights 134' 1"

2 SELLAND, Ben Horton High Scho 128' 10"

3 TWEED, RB Jefferson County 126' 9"

4 CLAYCAMP, Kaden Jackson Heights 125' 11"

5 GARRISON, Austin Horton High Scho 123' 3"

6 SINGLETON, Kooper Jackson Heights 118' 9"

7 DOTY, Wyatt Horton High Scho 112' 0"

8 NOLL, Abe Jefferson County 99' 5"

9 HUND, DJ Pleasant Ridge Hi 91' 7"

10 ORJI, Uchenna McLouth High Sch 70' 9"

PALMER, Nathan Effingham - Atchis DNS

#35 Girls Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 COCHREN, Dawson Jackson Heights 128' 31 /2 2(1) 10

#35 Girls Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
2 MURPHY, Emma Pleasant Ridge Hi 106' 31 /2 2(2) 8

3 HUTFLES, Carly Horton High Scho 100' 10" 2(3) 6

4 COCHREN, Chesnea Jackson Heights 96' 01 /2 2(4) 4

5 SCHRICK, Taylor Jefferson County 93' 41 /2 2(5) 2

6 LEGRAND, Izzy Jefferson County 91' 61 /2 2(6) 1

7 CHARTIER, Piper Horton High Scho 90' 31 /2 2(7)

8 BROWN, Lillian Jackson Heights 84' 5" 2(8)

9 THOMAS, Allison Valley Falls High 82' 8" 1(1)

10 COURTER, Lauren Effingham - Atchis 80' 21 /2 2(9)

11 SEICHEPINE, Blayke Oskaloosa High S 78' 3" 1(2)

12 LAIRD, Abigail Jefferson County 77' 7" 1(3)

13 STREET, Keira Maur Hill-Mount A 74' 91 /2 1(4)

14 BOTTOM, Carly Horton High Scho 74' 1" 1(5)

15 THORNE, Cora Maur Hill-Mount A 73' 10" 2(10)

16 MAHON, Brooklyn McLouth High Sch 72' 81 /2 1(6)

17 HATTEMER, Logan Oskaloosa High S 72' 01 /2 2(11)

18 MARTIN, Lindsay Valley Falls High 71' 3" 1(7)

19 FOOTE, Kaylee Effingham - Atchis 70' 1" 1(8)

20 MILLER, Zizwani Maur Hill-Mount A 67' 7" 2(12)

21 GRANDPRE, Ashley Valley Falls High 67' 0" 1(9)

22 CHEEK, Amora McLouth High Sch 59' 10" 1(10)

23 NOLL, Ruby Oskaloosa High S 57' 11" 1(11)

24 LEMKE, Madison Pleasant Ridge Hi 47' 1" 1(12)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 THOMAS, Allison Valley Falls High 82' 8"

2 SEICHEPINE, Blayke Oskaloosa High S 78' 3"

3 LAIRD, Abigail Jefferson County 77' 7"

4 STREET, Keira Maur Hill-Mount A 74' 91 /2

5 BOTTOM, Carly Horton High Scho 74' 1"

6 MAHON, Brooklyn McLouth High Sch 72' 81 /2

7 MARTIN, Lindsay Valley Falls High 71' 3"

8 FOOTE, Kaylee Effingham - Atchis 70' 1"

9 GRANDPRE, Ashley Valley Falls High 67' 0"

10 CHEEK, Amora McLouth High Sch 59' 10"

11 NOLL, Ruby Oskaloosa High S 57' 11"

12 LEMKE, Madison Pleasant Ridge Hi 47' 1"

Flight 2 of 2

1 COCHREN, Dawson Jackson Heights 128' 31 /2

2 MURPHY, Emma Pleasant Ridge Hi 106' 31 /2

3 HUTFLES, Carly Horton High Scho 100' 10"

4 COCHREN, Chesnea Jackson Heights 96' 01 /2

5 SCHRICK, Taylor Jefferson County 93' 41 /2

6 LEGRAND, Izzy Jefferson County 91' 61 /2
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#35 Girls Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
7 CHARTIER, Piper Horton High Scho 90' 31 /2

8 BROWN, Lillian Jackson Heights 84' 5"

9 COURTER, Lauren Effingham - Atchis 80' 21 /2

10 THORNE, Cora Maur Hill-Mount A 73' 10"

11 HATTEMER, Logan Oskaloosa High S 72' 01 /2

12 MILLER, Zizwani Maur Hill-Mount A 67' 7"

#36 Boys Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 TOOLE, Zach Jefferson County 169' 9" 2(1) 10

2 DUNCAN, Canon Pleasant Ridge Hi 167' 9" 2(2) 8

3 MCAFEE, Carson Jefferson County 133' 4" 2(3) 6

4 OLBERDING, Colby Jefferson County 132' 8" 2(4) 4

5 COLEMAN, Grayson Valley Falls High 131' 7" 1(1) 2

6 SHULER, Ryan Jackson Heights 123' 2" 2(5) 1

7 JAMVOLD, Aiden Horton High Scho 114' 11" 2(6)

8 DANIELS, Makade McLouth High Sch 110' 6" 2(7)

9 HOLWICK, Judd McLouth High Sch 109' 10" 2(8)

10 WATKINS, Max Jackson Heights 102' 4" 2(9)

11 WEBB, Elijah Effingham - Atchis 99' 2" 1(2)

12 MCEVOY, Isaac Pleasant Ridge Hi 97' 4" 1(3)

13 CUMMINS, Yuriah Pleasant Ridge Hi 91' 11" 2(10)

14 TORRES, Nate Maur Hill-Mount A 88' 6" 1(4)

15 HUMBURG , Vincent Maur Hill-Mount A 86' 4" 1(5)

16 MURPHY, Jakob Maur Hill-Mount A 82' 7" 1(6)

17 BARE, Harrison Effingham - Atchis 61' 10" 1(7)

SAMPLE, Ashtan Valley Falls High DNS 1

FIELDS, Gage McLouth High Sch DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 COLEMAN, Grayson Valley Falls High 131' 7"

2 WEBB, Elijah Effingham - Atchis 99' 2"

3 MCEVOY, Isaac Pleasant Ridge Hi 97' 4"

4 TORRES, Nate Maur Hill-Mount A 88' 6"

5 HUMBURG , Vincent Maur Hill-Mount A 86' 4"

6 MURPHY, Jakob Maur Hill-Mount A 82' 7"

7 BARE, Harrison Effingham - Atchis 61' 10"

SAMPLE, Ashtan Valley Falls High DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 TOOLE, Zach Jefferson County 169' 9"

2 DUNCAN, Canon Pleasant Ridge Hi 167' 9"

3 MCAFEE, Carson Jefferson County 133' 4"

4 OLBERDING, Colby Jefferson County 132' 8"

5 SHULER, Ryan Jackson Heights 123' 2"

6 JAMVOLD, Aiden Horton High Scho 114' 11"

#36 Boys Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
7 DANIELS, Makade McLouth High Sch 110' 6"

8 HOLWICK, Judd McLouth High Sch 109' 10"

9 WATKINS, Max Jackson Heights 102' 4"

10 CUMMINS, Yuriah Pleasant Ridge Hi 91' 11"

FIELDS, Gage McLouth High Sch DNS

#37 Girls Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 POTTER, Ava Pleasant Ridge Hi 121' 5" 2(1) 10

2 COCHREN, Chesnea Jackson Heights 115' 0" 2(2) 8

3 SCHRICK, Taylor Jefferson County 109' 7" 2(3) 6

4 HUTFLES, Carly Horton High Scho 104' 7" 2(4) 4

5 MCCOLLEY, Calleigh McLouth High Sch 100' 8" 2(5) 2

6 THOMAS, Allison Valley Falls High 98' 2" 1(1) 1

7 KEO, Ashtyn Horton High Scho 95' 5" 2(6)

8 CARAY, Marissa McLouth High Sch 89' 6" 2(7)

9 STIRTON, Ellah Horton High Scho 84' 10" 2(8)

10 WYATT, Somer McLouth High Sch 84' 5" 2(9)

11 THORNE, Cora Maur Hill-Mount A 82' 4" 1(2)

12 VOGEL, Katelyn Oskaloosa High S 81' 5" 2(10)

13 SEICHEPINE, Blayke Oskaloosa High S 78' 6" 2(11)

14 JOICE, Kenna Effingham - Atchis 74' 3" 1(3)

15 HATTEMER, Logan Oskaloosa High S 70' 10" 1(4)

16 MARTIN, Lindsay Valley Falls High 70' 0" 1(5)

17 LEE, Michael Jefferson County 69' 9" 1(6)

18 JIRAK, Katherine Maur Hill-Mount A 68' 0" 1(7)

19 WOOD, Emily Jefferson County 63' 11" 1(8)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 THOMAS, Allison Valley Falls High 98' 2"

2 THORNE, Cora Maur Hill-Mount A 82' 4"

3 JOICE, Kenna Effingham - Atchis 74' 3"

4 HATTEMER, Logan Oskaloosa High S 70' 10"

5 MARTIN, Lindsay Valley Falls High 70' 0"

6 LEE, Michael Jefferson County 69' 9"

7 JIRAK, Katherine Maur Hill-Mount A 68' 0"

8 WOOD, Emily Jefferson County 63' 11"

Flight 2 of 2

1 POTTER, Ava Pleasant Ridge Hi 121' 5"

2 COCHREN, Chesnea Jackson Heights 115' 0"

3 SCHRICK, Taylor Jefferson County 109' 7"

4 HUTFLES, Carly Horton High Scho 104' 7"

5 MCCOLLEY, Calleigh McLouth High Sch 100' 8"

6 KEO, Ashtyn Horton High Scho 95' 5"

7 CARAY, Marissa McLouth High Sch 89' 6"
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#37 Girls Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
8 STIRTON, Ellah Horton High Scho 84' 10"

9 WYATT, Somer McLouth High Sch 84' 5"

10 VOGEL, Katelyn Oskaloosa High S 81' 5"

11 SEICHEPINE, Blayke Oskaloosa High S 78' 6"

#38 Throwers Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Jefferson County North High School (A) 55.12

2 Pleasant Ridge High School (A) 56.82

3 Maur Hill-Mount Academy (A) 59.27

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Jefferson County North High School JFCN 220

2 Jackson Heights JCKH 72

2 Maur Hill-Mount Academy MAUR 72

4 Pleasant Ridge High School EAPR 60

5 Horton High School HORT 46

5 McLouth High School MCLO 46

7 Oskaloosa High School OSKA 17

8 Effingham - Atchison County High
School

ACCH 7

8 Valley Falls High School VLFA 7

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Jefferson County North High School JFCN 123.5

2 Maur Hill-Mount Academy MAUR 103

3 Oskaloosa High School OSKA 93.5

4 Pleasant Ridge High School EAPR 86

5 Jackson Heights JCKH 61

6 McLouth High School MCLO 30

7 Effingham - Atchison County High
School

ACCH 28

8 Valley Falls High School VLFA 15

9 Horton High School HORT 14
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